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FFHREUE FeLFIELCES TiERK
01: 9/125um, & FC: FCisL 01: 1310/1550(&#&)
02: 50/125um, & ST: STHEEL 02: 850/1310(&1%)
03: 62.5/125um, &4 SC: SCi=L
LC: LCh=L
REUREERNASIPC
HERBEPAC BEIEEMUSIEINAPC,
tegn: FC/APC
RARSH
IRE ERIR(SM) 2 (MM)
ea(hm) +50 +50
BAFENIRE, 23°C(dB) 4 4
TENIRAERAN(DB) 2 2
ELRHREE(dB) >50(APC)  >40(PC) >30(PC)
BARIINIIER (dBm) 23
BEEEE(pm) 3000RPM
ThtEa >1{Z4%
THERE(C) -20~60 () -40~85 EFD)
TERE(C) -50~85
ynia==33 IP65
BAKE ™
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